SEC of America
807 E Main St. Durham, NC 27701.
Ph: (919) 533-4920
CM-G General Purpose Accelerometer
Accelerometer General Purpose, Industrial, Ceramic Shear IEPE Top Exit
Features

±10 g
(±98 m/s2 )
How To Order
C M  G  1 0
Code Output
AA
[1][3]
 Acceleration
AT
[2]
 Acceleration & Temp.
Code Model
10 Top Exit
Product Prefix
CM Case Mounted
Product Series
G General Purpose
Code Stud Mounting Threads
A 1/4-28UNF Male
B M6 x 1 mm Male
Code Cable/Connectors
52 2 Pin MIL-C-5015
53 3 Pin MIL-C-5015
64 4 Pin M12
01
Polyurethane-Jacketed
Cable
02
Polyurethane-Jacketed
w/ Armor Cable
Code Options
 (Blank)=No Options
/EX  Intrinsically Safe
Code Cable Length (10 ft Increments)
010 10 ft. (3,05 mts.)
020 20 ft. (6,10 mts.)
030 30 ft. (9,14 mts.)
XXX Length Specified in ft. ≥40 ft.  (12.2 Mts)
Vibration sensor should be firmly fixed to a flat
surface (spot face surface may be needed to be
produced and cable anchored to sensor body.)
603
AT Option Version
Temp. Output Range:
+36 to +250 °F (+2 to +121 °C)
Temp. Scale Factor:
5.56 mV/°F + 32 (+10 mV/°C)
Wiring Accel  Accel & Gnd  Temp  Temp & Gnd
2 Pin Mil-C-5015 Pin A Pin B N/A N/A
3 Pin Mil-C-5015 Pin A Pin B Pin C N/A
4 Pin M12 Pin A Pin B N/A N/A
Integral Cable (AA) Red Bue N/A N/A
Integral Cable (AT) Red Black White Green
Note:
[1]  Connector  52 : 2 Pin MIL-C-5015.
[2]  Connector  53 : 3 Pin MIL-C-5015.
[3]  Connector  64 : 4 Pin M12 Connector.
SEC of America
807 E Main St. Durham, NC 27701.
Ph: (919) 533-4920
CM-G General Purpose Accelerometer
Accelerometer General Purpose, Industrial, Ceramic Shear IEPE Top Exit With Connector
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice,  July 2017—REV.10
OUTLINE DRAWING
MODEL CM-G10
ACCELEROMETER
Option: EX ,  Hazardous Area Approval Temperature Response Graph % / °F